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PAPER BOWL

PAPER BOWL I

#0100394 500m] ©150x130x45mm 300pcs
#0100378 625ml ®150x128x53mm 300pcs
#0100354 750ml @©150x128x60mm 300pcs
#0100386 900ml ©184x165x49mm 300pcs
#0100356 1000ml  ©150x129x78mm 300pcs
#0100357 1300ml ©184x160x66mm 300pcs
PAPER LID ©150/®184mm 300pcs
PET/PP/PLA LID ©®150/®184mm 300pcs
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#0101210 170z @ 115x88x75mm 250pcs
#0101211 190z ©115x78x103mm 250pcs
#0101213 260z ©150x128x60mm 250pcs
PAPERLID ©115/®150mm 250pcs
PP LID ®115/®150mm 250pcs
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PAPERLID

PLALID



PAPER BOWL

TMO4d 43dYd

PAPER BOWL I

#0100394 500ml ®150x130x45mm 300pcs
#0100378 625ml ®150x128x53mm 300pcs
#0100354 750ml ®150x128x60mm 300pcs
#0100386 900ml ©184x165x49mm 300pcs
#0100356  1000ml  @150x129x78mm 300pcs
#0100357 1300mlI  ®184x160x66mm 300pcs

PAPER LID ®150/®184mm 300pcs
PET/PP/PLA LID ®©150/®184mm 300pcs
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RIPPLE PAPER BOWL

#0101210 170z ®115x88x75mm 250pcs
#0101211 190z D 115x78x103mm 250pcs
#0101213 260z ®150x128x60mm 250pcs
PAPER LID ®115/®150mm 250pcs
PP LID ®115/®150mm 250pcs
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PAPER BOWL

PAPER BOWL

#0100394 500ml| ©150x130x45mm 300pcs
#0100378 625ml © 150x128x53mm 300pcs
#0100354 750ml| ®150x128x60mm 300pcs
#0100386 900ml ®184x165x49mm 300pcs
#0100356 1000ml ®150x129x78mm 300pcs
#0100357 1300ml  ©184x160x66mm 300pcs

PAPER LID ©150/®184mm 300pcs
PET/PP/PLA LID ©®150/®184mm 300pcs
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#0101210 170z ®115x88x75mm 250pcs
#0101211 190z ©115x78x103mm 250pcs
#0101213 260z ©150x128x60mm 250pcs
PAPERLID ®115/©150mm 250pcs
PP LID ®115/®150mm 250pcs
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PAPER LID

o’ mm

PET/PP LID
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PP/CPLALID

SINGLE WALL CuP IS

#0100308 40z ©62x45x63mm 1000pcs
#0100319 8oz ©80x56x93mm 1000pcs
#0100329 120z ©90x60x111mm  1000pcs
#0100333 160z ~ ©®90x56x135mm  1000pcs
#0100342 200z  ®90x60x150mm  1000pcs
PS/CPLA LID  ©80/©090mm 1000pcs
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DOUBLE WALL cur I

#0100901 8oz ©B80x56x93mm 500pcs
#0100903 120z ®90x60x111mm 500pcs
#0100904 160z ®90x56x135mm 500pcs
#0100905 200z ®90x60x150mm 500pcs

PS/CPLA LID ©80/®90mm 1000pcs
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RIPPLE WALL CUP I

#0101101 4oz ©62x45x63mm 1000pcs
#0101103 8oz ®80x56x93mm 500pcs
#0101105 120z ®90x60x111mm 500pcs
#0101107 160z D90x56x135mm 500pcs
#0101108 200z ®90x56x135mm 500pcs
PS/CPLA LID ®80/®90mm 1000pcs
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SINGLE WALL CUP

#0100308 40z ©62x45x63mm 1000pcs
#0100319 80z ©80x56x93mm 1000pcs
#0100329 120z ©90x60x111mm 1000pcs
#0100333 160z ©90x56x135mm 1000pcs
#0100342 200z @ 90x60x150mm 1000pcs
PS/CPLA LID ®80/®90mm 1000pcs
4

DOUBLE WALL CUP

#0100901 80z ©80x56x93mm 500pcs o

#0100903 120z ©90x60x111mm 500pcs

#0100904 160z ©®90x56x135mm 500pcs

#0100905 200z ®90x60x150mm 500pcs

PS/CPLA LID ®©80/®90mm 1000pcs

RIPPLE WALL CUP

#0101101 4oz D62x45x63mm 1000pcs
#0101103 80z ®80x56x93mm 500pcs
#0101105 120z ®90x60x111mm 500pcs
#0101107 160z ®90x56x135mm 500pcs
#0101108 200z ®90x56x135mm 500pcs
PS/CPLA LID ®80/®90mm 1000pcs

sales@sowinpak.com (&) +86 0577 5810 7386
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DOUBLE WALL CUP

SINGLE WALL CUP

#0100308 40z ©62x45x63mm 1000pcs
#0100319 8oz ®80x56x93mm 1000pcs
#0100329 120z ®90x60x111mm 1000pcs
#0100333 160z ®90x56x135mm 1000pcs
#0100342 200z ©90x60x150mm 1000pcs
PS/CPLALID ©80/®90mm 1000pcs

#0100901 8oz ®80x56x93mm 500pcs
#0100903 120z D90x60x111mm 500pcs
#0100904 160z ®90x56x135mm 500pcs
#0100905 200z ®90x60x150mm 500pcs
PS/CPLA LID ©80/®90mm 1000pcs
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RIPPLE WALL CUP

IO

#0101101 40z D62x45x63mm 1000pcs
#0101103 8oz ®80x56x93mm 500pcs
#01011056 120z ®90x60x111mm 500pcs
#0101107 160z D 90x56x135mm 500pcs
#0101108 200z ®90x56x135mm 500pcs
PS/CPLA LID ©80/®90mm 1000pcs
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~ PAPERLID

CONTENEDOR DE PAPEL

CONTENEDOR DE PAPEL I o~ \
#0100101 8oz ©90x75x60mm 500pcs | £ 2

#0100102 120z ©90x72x86mm 500pcs
#0100105 160z ®97x75x100mm 500pcs
#0100106 260z ®117x92x110mm  500pcs
#0100107 320z ®117x92x135mm  500pcs
PAPERLID ®©90/@97/®117mm 500pcs
PP LID ©80/®97/®117mm 500pcs
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PAPER CONTAINER

PAPER CONTAINER .

#0100101 8oz ©90x75x60mm 500pcs
#0100102 120z ©90x72x86mm 500pcs
#0100105 160z ©97x75x100mm 500pcs
#01001086 260z ®©117x92x110mm 500pcs
#0100107 320z ©117x92x135mm 500pcs
PAPERLID ©90/®97/®117mm 500pcs
PPLID ®90/®97/@117mm 500pcs
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PAPER CONTAINER

PAPER CONTAINER "

#0100101 8oz ®©90x75x60mm 500pcs
#0100102 120z ®90x72x86mm 500pcs
#0100105 160z ®97x75x100mm 500pcs
#0100106 260z ®117x92x110mm 500pcs
#0100107 320z ®117x92x135mm 500pcs
PAPER LID ©90/®97/@117mm 500pcs
PPLID @90/®97/@117mm 500pcs
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BIO BOX
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BIO BOX N

#0500501 #1 T:130x105 B:113x90 H:65mm 450pcs
#0500502 #2 T:215x158 B:197x140 H:48mm 200pcs
#0500503 #3  T:215x160 B:197x140 H:64mm 200pcs
#0500504 #4  T:215x158 B:197x140 H:90mm 160pcs
#0500509 #8  T:171x140 B:152x120 H:64mm 300pcs
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LUNCH BOX I

XXS T:134x102

e J 0501203

R

B:120x88 H:37mm
B:140x85 H:45mm
B:150x100 H:45mm
B:180x120 H:50mm
B:195x140 H:65mm

200pcs
200pcs
200pcs
200pcs
200pcs
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SQUARE FOOD PAIL INEGEGEE

#0500101
#0500103
#0500104
#0500105

8oz

160z
260z
320z

T:70x55 B:60x45
T:93x74 B:75x56
T:103x89 B:80x66
T:115x95 B:90x70

ONIIOLE

sales@sowinpak.com () +86 0577 5810 7386

H:63mm
H:85mm
H:102mm
H:110mm

500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs

www.sowinpak.com



ROUND FOOD PAIL
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ROUND FOOD PAIL IS

#0100501 160z T:81x73 B:®77 H:98mm 500pcs
#0100502 260z T:98x85 B:®95 H:93mm 500pcs
#0100506 320z T:102x89 B:®95 H:115mm 500pcs
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BIO BOX

BIO BOX

#0500501
#0500802
#0500603
#0500504
#0500509

#1
#2
#3
#4
#8

T:130x105
T:215x158
T:215x160
T:215x158
T:171x140

B:113x90 H:65mm
B:197x140 H:48mm
B:197x140 H:64mm
B:197x140 H:90mm
B:152x120 H:64mm

450pcs
200pcs
200pcs
160pcs
300pcs
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LUNCH BOX

X084 HONNT

LUNCH BOX
#0501201 XXS T:134x102 B:120x88 H:37mm  200pcs

#0501202 XS T:158x103 B:140x85 H:45mm  200pcs
#0501203 S T:168x118 B_:150x100 H:45mm 200pcs
#0501204 M T:200x140 B:180x%120 H:50mm 200pcs
#0501205 Iy T:220x165 B:19_5x140 H:65mm 200pcs
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ROUND FOOD PAIL

ROUND FOOD PAIL

#0100501 160z T:81x73 B:®77 H:98mm 500pcs
#0100502 260z T:98x85 B:®95 H:93mm 500pcs
#0100506 320z T:102x89 B:®95 H:115mm 500pcs
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sales@sowinpak.com (&) +86 0577 5810 7386 @? www.sowinpak.com



SQUARE FOOD PAIL

#0500101
#0500103
#0500104
#0500105

8oz T:70x55 B:60x45 H:63mm 500pcs
160z T:93x74 B:75x56 H854mm 500pcs
260z T:103x89 B:80x66 H:102mm 500pcs
320z T:115x95 B:90x70 H1101mm 500pcs
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LUNCH BOX

#0501201 XXS T:134x102 B:120x88 H:37mm  200pcs
#0501202 XS T:158x103 B:140x85 H:45mm  200pcs
#0501203 S T:168x118 B:150x100 H:45mm  200pcs
#0501204 M T:200x140 B:180x120 H:50mm  200pcs
#0501205 ] T:220x165 B:195x140 H:65mm  200pcs
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BIO BOX

BIO BOX

#0500501 #1 T:130x105 B:113x90 H:65mm 450pcs
#0500502 #2 T:215x158 B:197x140 H:48mm 200pcs
#0500503 #3 T:215x160 B:197x140 H:64mm 200pcs
#0500504 #4 T:215x158 B:197x140 H:90mm 160pcs
#0500509 #8 T:171x140 B:152x120 H:64mm 300pcs
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ROUND FOOD PAIL

#0100501 160z T:81x73 B:@77 H:98mm 500pcs
#0100502 260z T:98x85 B:®95 H:93mm 500pcs
#0100506 320z T:102x89 B:©95 H:115mm 500pcs
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sales@sowinpak.com @ +86 0577 5810 7386 @? www.sowinpak.com
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SQUARE FOOD PAIL

#0500101 80z T:70x55 B:60x45 H:63mm 500pcs
#0500103 160z T:93x74 B:75x56 H:85mm 500pcs
#0500104 260z T:103x89 B:80x66 H:102mm 500pcs
#0500105 320z T:115x95 B:90x70 H:110mm 500pcs
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WINDOW PAPER BOX

TWO WINDOW PAPER BOX IR

#060050303 S  T:159x118 B:140x99 H:48mm 200pcs
#060050103 L T:200x119 B:180x99 H:48mm 200pcs
#060050203 XL T:204x140 B:178x121 H:60mm 200pcs
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TOP WINDOW LUNCH BOX I

#060100103 XXS T:134x102 B:120x88 H:37mm  200pcs
#060100203 XS T:158x103 B:140x85 H:45mm  200pcs
#060100303 S T:168x118 B:150x100 H:45mm  200pcs
#060100403 M T:200x140 B:180x120 H:50mm  200pcs
#060100503 L T:220x165 B:195x140 H:865mm  200pcs
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BIG WINDOW PAPER BOX
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BIG WINDOW PAPER BOX N

#0600101 S T:145x145 B:120x120 H:45mm 200pcs
#0600102 L T:210x160 B:190x140 H:40mm 200pcs
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WINDOW CAKE BOX

WINDOW CAKE BOX Il

#0800901 #1 100x100x40mm 500pcs
#0800902 #2 120x120x50mm 500pcs
#0800903 #3 140x140x40mm 500pcs
#0800904 #4  140x140x50mm 500pcs
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SANDWICH WEDGE

#0800103
#0800104
#0800107
#0800108

#0800109
#0800110
#0800111
#0800112
#0800113
#0800114
#0800115
#0800116

#3
#4
#7
#8

#9

#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16

SANDWICH WEDGE I

120x55x120mm
120x75x120mm
123x72x123mm
125x52x123mm

123x82x123mm
120x76x120mm
120x64x120mm
120x82x123mm
120x74.5x120mm
123x75x123mm
122x65x122mm
123x75x123mm

500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs

500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs

0O&Y®9@E®
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COVER BOX

COVER BOX I

#0502007
#0502008
#0502009

#0502010
#0502011

S T:115x115mm
M T:135x135mm
L1 T:187x126mm

L2 T:153x153mm
XL T:213x132mm

B:100x100
B:120x120
B:167x107

B:131x131
B:193x112

H:40
H:50
H:40
H:50
H:40

200sets
200sets
200sets

200sets
200sets
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TORTILLA BOX

TORTILLA BOX I

#0800601 S B:90x50mm H:90/120 500pcs
#0800603 L B:94x53mm H:109/1560 200pcs
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WINDOW PAPER BOX

TWO WINDOW PAPER BOX

#060050303 S T:159%x118 B:140x99 H:48mm 200pcs
#060050103 L  T:200x119 B:180x99 H:48mm 200pcs
#060050203 XL T:204x140 B:178x121 H:60mm 200pcs

OY®DE®

TOP WINDOW LUNCH
#060100103 XXS T:134x102 B:120x88 H:37mm  200pcs
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#060100203 XS T:158x103 B:140x85 H:45mm 200pcs
#060100303 S T:168x118 B:150x100 H:45mm  200pcs
#060100403 M T:200x140 B:180x120 H:50mm  200pcs
#060100503 L T:220x165 B:195x140 H:65mm  200pcs
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BIG WINDOW PAPER BOX

BIG WINDOW PAPER BOX

#0600101 S  T:145x145 B:120x120 H:45mm 200pcs
#0600102 L T:210x160 B:190x140 H:40mm 200pcs
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WINDOW CAKE BOX

WINDOW CAKE BOX

#0800901
#0800902
#0800903
#0800904

#1
#2
#3
#4

100x100x40mm 500pcs
120x120x50mm 500pcs
140x140x40mm 500pcs
140%x140x50mm 500pcs
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SANDWICH WEDGE

SANDWICH WEDGE I

#0800103
#0800104
#0800107
#0800108
#0800109
#0800110
#0800111
#0800112
#0800113
#0800114
#0800115
#0800116

#3
#4
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16

120x55%x120mm
120x75x120mm
123x72x123mm
125x52x123mm
123x82x123mm
120x76%120mm
120x64x120mm
120x82x123mm
120x74.5x120mm
123x75x123mm
122x65x122mm
123x75x123mm

500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs
500pcs




TORTILLA BOX
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TORTILLA BOX

#0800601 S B:90x50mm H:90/120 500pcs
#0800603 1L B:94x53mm H:109/150 200pcs

O&Y®@E®




COVER BOX

X08 H3A0D

COVER BOX

#0502007 S T:115x115mm B:100x100 H:40 200sets
#0502008 M T:135x135mm B:120x120 H:50 200sets
#0502009 L1 T:187x126mm B:167x107 H:40 200sets

#0502010 L2 T:153x153mm B:131x131 H:50 200sets
#0502011 XL T:213x132mm B:193x112 H:40 200sets




WINDOW PAPER BOX

TWO WINDOW PAPER BOX

#060050303 S  T:159x118 B:140x99 H:48mm 200pcs
#060050103 L  T:200x119 B:180x99 H:48mm 200pcs
#060050203 XL T:204x140 B:178x121 H:60mm 200pcs
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TOP WINDOW LUNCH BOX

#060100103 XXS T:134x102 B:120x88 H:37mm
#060100203 XS T:158x103 B:140x85 H:45mm
#060100303 S T:168x118 B:150x100 H:45mm
#060100403 M T:200x140 B:180x120 H:50mm
#060100503 L T:220x165 B:195x140 H:65mm
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BIG WINDOW PAPER BOX
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BIG WINDOW PAPER BOX

#0600101 S T:145x145 B:120x120 H:45mm 200pcs
#0600102 L  T:210x160 B:190x140 H:40mm 200pcs
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WINDOW CAKE BOX

WINDOW CAKE BOX

#0800901
#0800902
#0800903
#0800904

#1
#2
#3
#4

100x100x40mm 500pcs
120x120x50mm 500pcs
140x140x40mm 500pcs
140x140x50mm 500pcs
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SANDWICH WEDGE I [

#0800103 #3 120x55x120mm 500pcs !
#0800104 #4 120x75%x120mm 500pcs
#0800107 #7 123x72x123mm 500pcs
#0800108 #8 125x52x123mm 500pcs
#0800109 #9 123x82x123mm 500pcs
#0800110 #10 120x76x120mm 500pcs
#0800111 #11 120x64x120mm 500pcs
#0800112 #12 120x82x123mm 500pcs
#0800113 #13 120x74.5x120mm 500pcs
#0800114 #14 123x75x123mm 500pcs
#0800115 #15 122x65x122mm 500pcs
#08001186 #16 123x75x123mm 500pcs
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TORTILLA BOX

X048 V1111401

TORTILLA BOX

#0800601 S B:90x50mm H:90/120 500pcs
#0800603 L B:94x53mm H:109/150 200pcs
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COVER BOX

BANDEJA CON TAPA

#0502007 S  T:115x115mm B:100x100 H:40 200sets
#0502008 M T:135x135mm B:120x120 H:50 200sets
#0502009 L1 T:187x126mm B:167x107 H:40 200sets
#0502010 L2 T:153x153mm B:131x131 H:50 200sets
#0502011 XL T:213x132mm B:193x112 H:40 200sets
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FANPAK

FANPAK I

Volume/ml

Top Bottom

Height

500ml Container
650ml Container
750ml Container
1000ml Container

171x118mm 152x100mm
171x118mm 150x98mm
171x118mm 150x98mm
171x118mm 146x94mm

40mm
51mm
5Tmm
T5mm

PAPERLID
PET/PP LID

171x118 mm
171x118 mm
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FANPAK

Volume/ml Top Bottom

500ml Container 171x118mm 152x100mm
650ml Container 171x118mm 150x98mm
750ml Container 171x118mm 150x98mm
1000ml Container 171x118mm 146x94mm

PAPERLID 171x118 mm
PET/PP LID 171x118 mm

0®®»®6

FANPAK

Volume/ml Top Bottom Height

500ml Container 171x118mm 152x100mm 40mm
650ml Container 171x118mm 150x98mm 51lmm
750ml Container 171x118mm 150x98mm 57mm
1000ml Container 171x118mm 146x94mm 75mm

PAPERLID 171x118 mm
PET/PPLID 171x118 mm
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